
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

February 05, 2019

24000023

276.90

74

1

310.00

52

024Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

February 05, 2019

1687176

147.34

161

372

184.12

119

430

203.01

103

157

246.90

87

439

308.80

71

90

338.31

61

23

322.17

45

1511Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

February 05, 2019

200002

260.00

73

002Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

February 04, 2019

25584

170.41

136

7

186.17

118

40

199.06

100

67

245.42

87

44

272.73

74

8

273.00

60

5

257.00

40

171Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

February 04, 2019

887186

153.13

155

71

201.24

116

425

215.78

103

111

238.67

88

64

286.37

72

30

320.94

59

0701Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

February 04, 2019

1303

199.02

116

3

213.17

104

5

234.56

88

1

285.00

66

01

300.00

48

13Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

February 02, 2019

9871

134.69

170

5

115.49

142

9

272.62

100

7

247.36

90

1

232.50

70

4

261.22

56

1

195.00

40

27Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

January 31, 2019

7112

149.33

121

31

206.67

112

16

218.00

98

02

260.00

65

10

268.00

63

059Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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Total
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95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

January 30, 2019

600005

270.00

75

1

252.49

51

06Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

January 15, 2019

4206

175.00

115

29

184.40

102

4

246.25

83

3

235.00

71

0042Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

December 10, 2018

101

180.00

110

000001Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


